

18  
EX CIVIL 131/24  
Radha Ballabh Aggarwal Vs. Sunny Sharma

**22.11.2024**

Present: Ms. Rishika, Ld. Counsel for DH along with DH.  
JD in person.

JD has complied with the previous orders.

DH has sought time to file an appropriate application for  
disclosure of the assets of the JD.

List for further consideration on **10.01.2025**.

**(DIVYANG THAKUR)**  
**DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST**  
**DWARKA/NEW DELHI**  
**22.11.2024 (A)**